
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 36947738

Data publicarii	02.07.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 441,84 RON - 441,84 RON

Descriere: Vopsea 0.75 2 buc*14.50=29.00 Pensula 1 buc*3.67=3.67 Pensula 1 buc*4.37=4.37 Diluant 3 buc*9.75=29.25 Banda hartie 1 buc*8.82=8.82 Vopsea 0.75 5 buc*15.97=79.85 Surub lemn 4*50 30 buc*0.05=1.50 Sarma moale 1.60 kg*5.73=9.17 Electricaltope 1 buc*4.03=4.03 Tub PVC 110/4 1 buc*25.20=25.20 Surub gipsc. 45 60 buc*0.03=1.80 Set trafalet 1 buc*5.07=5.07 Rola verde 1 buc*13.87=13.87 Disperzit Hera 15 l 1 buc*92.44=92.44 Rez. Laguna 1 buc*95.26=95.26 Pensula 1 buc*6.97=6.97 Cilindru 1 buc*18.35=18.35 Cuie c-tii 2.44 kg*5.42=13.22
